1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com182
AH Series
Extrusion Heatsinks
F e at u r e s
•	Many other extrusion profiles
available. Contact Ohmite with
your requirements
•	Multiple finishes available

AH Series
Extrusion Heatsinks
HOW TO ORDERAddit ional d imensions
extrusion profiles
Not to scale. See chart for dimensions.
A H 8 0 1 2 6 A 1 2 3 0 0 N E
Series                   Finish
A = black anodized
C = gold chromate
F = clear chromate
G = green anodized
K = clear anodized
R = red anodized
V = unfinished, degreased
Extrusion
Style
Length
(in.)
to three
decimals
12300 = 12.3"
Modification
N = none
X = consult
  factory for
  options